Specialty Fibre Stripper
SS110
High-quality automatic specialty fibre stripper
Compatible with
multiple fibre sizes
Wireless RFID
communication
Automatic

SB-SS110-125-250
Blade for 125µm Cladding
Diameter/250µm Coating Diameter
SB-SS110-125-900
Blade for 125µm Cladding
Diameter/900µm Coating Diameter
SB-SS110-250-400
Blade for 250µm Cladding
Diameter/400µm Coating Diameter
SB-SS110-400-550
Blade for 400µm Cladding
Diameter/550µm Coating Diameter
Holder
Adapter Plate AD-SS110-FH70 Fiber Holder Adapter for FH-70
Fiber Holder
FH110-60 60μm Coating Diameter
FH110-100 100μm Coating Diameter
FH110-125 125μm Coating Diameter
FH110-150 150μm Coating Diameter
FH110-180 180μm Coating Diameter
FH110-210 210μm Coating Diameter
FH110-250 250μm Coating Diameter
FH110-300 300μm Coating Diameter
FH110-350 350μm Coating Diameter
FH110-400 400μm Coating Diameter
FH110-500 500μm Coating Diameter
FH110-600 600μm Coating Diameter
FH110-700 700μm Coating Diameter
FH110-800 800μm Coating Diameter
FH110-900 900μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1000 1000μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1100 1100μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1200 1200μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1300 1300μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1400 1400μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1500 1500μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1600 1600μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1700 1700μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1800 1800μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1900 1900μm Coating Diameter
FH110-2000 2000μm Coating Diameter
Standard Package
Item Model Qty
Specialty Fibre Stripper SS110 1 pc
(1) Blade SB-SS110-125-250 Equipped 1 pair